
Streets Indianapolis Scholarship Winners 

Justin’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Addison Roesch - Jamie Bragg Signature Dance

Ruby Mazellan - Jamie Bragg Signature Dance


Ansley Colacarro - Prestige Dance Center

Kenley Melton - Jamie Bragg Signature Dance


 Norah Johnson - Studio 7 Talent Center

 Ella Kiernan - Studio 7 Talent Center


 Bennett Beun - Soul Inspired Dance Complex

Ara Odom - Studio 7 Talent Center


Ella Rainbolt - Studio 7 Talent Center

 Sky Russell - Birmingham Academy of Dance


Stephani’s Class Scholarship Winners 
 Emma Wimsatt - Musick Studios


Madeline Mozlin - Prestige Dance Center

Pierce Atkins - Independent


Alyssa Kurtz - Water Street Dance Mke

 Addyson Basham - Musick Studios


 Kelsey Stringer - Style Dance Academy

 Lauren Hasty - Style Dance Academy


Tabbi Courts - Just Off Broadway

 Hunter Dale 


Kayla Melchi - Evolve Dance Force Dance

Emma  Cress - Dream Talent


Lisset’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Stella Ridgeway - Dance Connection


Adelynn Cress - Dream Talent

Libby Brooks - Prestige Dance Center

Skye Wallace - Prestige Dance Center


Makayla Berry - Water Street Dance Mke

Zoie West - Dance Connection


Adelin Rayn - Jamie Bragg Signature Dance

Alice Dennis - Jamie Bragg Signature Dance


 Keren Ding - Dazzle Dance


Alexa’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Vanessa Kentie - Prestige Dance Center


Hadley Jude - Dream Talent

Nora Patton - Dance Connection

Piper Rashidian - Musick Studios


Campbell Scholz - Jamie Bragg Signature Dance

Taylor Dant - Musick Studios


Brynley Freeman - Prestige Dance Center

 Makenzie Howard - Independant


Caitlin Maloblocki - Evolve Dance Force

Ella Molter - Evolve Dance Force


Clare Mountcastle - Powell Dance Academy

Kayla Melchi - Evolve Dance Force




Sloan’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Lilliana Mrkaljevic - Dance Connection

Stella Stenz - Water Street Dance Mke


Navi Brooks - Dance Connection

Rio Mallett - Prestige Dance Center


Layla Hughes - Musick Studios

Laynee Diehl - Soul Inspired Dance Complex


Charlotte Sena - Just Off Broadway

Katherine Thomas - Just Off Broadway

Baylee Longerich - Dance Connection


 Avery Mcclure - The Studio

Corinne Larson - No Limits Dance Company


 Izzy Curry - Dazzle Dance

Eloise Valuck - The Edge Dance Complex


Jose’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Sophie Ann Scott - Dream Talent


Malea Jones - Dream Talent

Norah Worl - Jamie Bragg Signature Dance


Jasee Barrowclough - Musick Studios

Katie Lundy - Musick Studios


Ella Bradway - Dance Magic Performing Arts Center, Inc.

Kiera Stringer - Style Dance Academy

Linnea Schultz - Studio 7 Talent Center


Kayla Richardson - Studio 7 Talent Center

Julia Woods - Dazzle Dance

Ally Smith - Dazzle Dance


Courtney’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Emi Rae Richard - Sloan's Dance Studio


Linkin Blandford - Musick Studios

Keaton Hoying - Studio 7 Talent Center


Allison Shane - Soul Inspired Dance Complex

Lucy Miller - Dance Connection


Emerson Fraley - Just Off Broadway

Mariah Wilson - Style Dance Academy


Meredith Swanson - Powell Dance Academy

Mia Brita - Evolve Dance Force


Faith Mccully - The Edge Dance Complex


Katelyn’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Kylee Morales - Dance Connection


Maisy Fox - Jamie Bragg Signature Dance

Zoe Ratliff - Jamie Bragg Signature Dance


Marissa  Baugh - Dance Connection

Kyndall Sedberry - Studio 7 Talent Center


 Laci Shouse - Jamie Bragg Signature Dance

 Danielle Torson - Powell Dance Academy


Ava Riegle - Dazzle Dance

 Hayley Arnett - Dazzle Dance


Madelyn Woods - Dazzle Dance

Anna Kunkel - The Edge Dance Complex




Kelly’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Addison Roberts - Musick Studios


Zoey Siljander - Musick Studios

Kabella Hagan - Musick Studios


Katie Barriga - Prestige Dance Center

Rae Riego - Studio 7 Talent Center

Addison Sulya - Dance Connection

Mia Watkins - Fresh Talent Group


Teagan Tingley - Dance Connection

- Kourtni-Michelle Townsell - Mahogany Contemporary Dance Academy


Standout Scholarship Winners 
Alexa’s Standout - Alice Dennis - Jamie Bragg Signature Dance


Stephani’s Standout - Hayley Arnett - Dazzle Dance

Courtney’s Standout - Keaton Hoying - Studio 7 Talent Center

Jose’s Standout - Kayla Richardson - Studio 7 Talent Center


Lisset’s Standout - Mia Brita - Evolve Dance Force

Justin’s Standout - Mia Watkins - Fresh Talent Group

Katelyn’s Standout - Zoie West - Dance Connection

Kelly’s Standout - Kabella Hagan - Musick Studios


Studio Scholarship Winners 
Studio 7 Talent Center - Kyndall Sedberry

Powell Dance Academy - Danielle Torson


Jamie Bragg Signature Dance - Caroline Lessly

Prestige Dance Center - Claire Henry


Musick Studios - Adison Brown

Dance Connection - Nora Patton


Water Street Dance Milwaukee - Cassidy Quandt


Inspire Scholarship Winners 
Norah Johnson - Studio 7 Talent Center


Corinne Larson - No Limits Dance Company


Clear Talent Group Agency Scholarship Winner 
Sky Russell - Birmingham Academy of Dance


Bloc Talent Agency Scholarship Winner 
Ara Odom - Studio 7 Talent Center


Lux Scholarship Winner 
Emi Rae Richard - Sloan’s Dance Studio


Versus Yourself Scholarship Winners 
Half Scholarships 

Stella Stenz - Water Street Dance Mke

 Alyssa Kurtz - Water Street Dance Mke

Norah Johnson - Studio 7 Talent Center


Ella Kiernan - Studio 7 Talent Center

Corinne Larson - No Limits Dance Company

Sky Russell - Birmingham Academy of Dance




Full Scholarships 
Lauren Hasty - Style Dance Academy


Bennett Beun - Soul Inspired Dance Complex

Mia Watkins - Fresh Talent Group


Ella Rainbolt - Studio 7 Talent Center


SWEAT Scholarship Winners 
Katie Lundy - Musick Studios


Zoe Ratliff - Jamie Bragg Signature Dance

Norah Johnson - Studio 7 Talent Center


Bennett Beun - Soul Inspired Dance Complex

 Ella Molter - Evolve Dance Force

Mia Brita - Evolve Dance Force


Corinne Larson - No Limits Dance Company

Sky Russell - Birmingham Academy of Dance


Rhythmic Souls Tap Scholarship Winners 
Navi Brooks - Dance Connection


Madeline Mozlin - Prestige Dance Center

Baylee Longerich - Dance Connection


Maisy Fox - Jamie Bragg Signature Dance

Zoe Ratliff - Jamie Bragg Signature Dance


Marissa  Baugh - Dance Connection

Lucy Miller - Dance Connection


Addison Sulya - Dance Connection

Nora Patton - Dance Connection


Alice Dennis - Jamie Bragg Signature Dance

Zoie West - Dance Connection


Claudia Gerken - Dance Connection


Impact Dance Adjudicator - Online Critique Scholarship Winners 
Ingrid Schultz - Studio 7 Talent Center


Faith Mccully - The Edge Dance Complex 


IDA Award Winner 
Vogue - Jamie Bragg Signature Dance


TRIBE Scholarship Winners 
Musick Studios


Powell Dance Academy


Mini Elite Scholarship Winners 
Emi Rae Richard - Sloan's Dance Studio


Addison Roesch - Jamie Bragg Signature Dance

Ansley Colacarro - Prestige Dance Center


Kenley Melton - Jamie Bragg Signature Dance

Alice Dennis - Jamie Bragg Signature Dance


 Katie Barriga - Prestige Dance Center

Zoie West - Dance Connection


Keren Ding - Dazzle Dance




Junior Elite Scholarship Winners 
Stella Stenz - Water Street Dance Mke


Laynee Diehl - Soul Inspired Dance Complex

Charlotte Sena - Just Off Broadway


Katherine Thomas - Just Off Broadway

Zoe Ratliff - Jamie Bragg Signature Dance


Alyssa Kurtz - Water Street Dance Mke

Avery Mcclure - The Studio

Charlotte Budd - The Studio


Corinne Larson - No Limits Dance Company

 Izzy Curry - Dazzle Dance

Ally Smith - Dazzle Dance


Teen Elite Scholarship Winners 
Linkin Blandford - Musick Studios


Charlotte Budd - The Studio

Lauren Hasty - Style Dance Academy


 Norah Johnson - Studio 7 Talent Center

 Ella Kiernan - Studio 7 Talent Center


 Bennett Beun - Soul Inspired Dance Complex

 Sky Russell - Birmingham Academy of Dance


Senior Elite Scholarship Winners 
Addison Sulya - Dance Connection

Ella Molter - Evolve Dance Force

Mia Watkins - Fresh Talent Group


Ara Odom - Studio 7 Talent Center

Carly Howard - Studio 7 Talent Center

Ella Rainbolt - Studio 7 Talent Center


Hunter Dale - 360 Dance  



